Agostinelli Simone
Agostini Benedetta
Allegretto Fabrizio
Belli Franco Mattia
Cafarella Lorenzo
Caramanico Daniele
Cosenza Emanuele
Fabraccio Mario Alessan
Giampaoletti Manuele
Giorgini Fabio
Gordoni Alessio
Graselli Marco
Imbrescia Alessandro
Lorenzetti Ciro
Maraschio Gianluca
Marchionne Matteo
Marcotulli Fabio
Mariani Matteo
Michelangeli Gianmarco
Micucci Marco

Mircoli Matteo

Mosci Davide

Nardi Andrea
Naticchi Andrea
Ninona Giordano
Persichini Giacomo
Polini Enrico

Rogai Nicolo

Rossetti Mithun
Rucco Matteo
Santucci Michele
Soldan Catalin Mihai
Spinaci Marco
Talamonti Andrea

23
32
17
21
29
15
24
18
31
28
25
32
31
32
13
23

23
27
30
24
25
23
31
25
26
19
26
20
32
21
23
10
30



Veizi Rando
Zannini Luca
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